Fall 2013 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1l:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccocvvercuveennnnn 38 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...........ccccceeuveennnn 96 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccooeuveveeenininns 104 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccoeveeeiiiiiieeeeenns 435 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccceevveeeicieeennne 1,801 32%
6 Strongly Agree........ccoovveeiniviinciecennn, 3,145 56%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 12 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccocveeenveeennnnn. 41 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............coceeveerennee 83 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccoeeuvvveeeiniiinns 149 3%
4 Slightly Agree.........cccoveveeeiiiiiieeeenene 566 10%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeveeeeiinnenn. 1,840 33%
6 Strongly Agree........ccocveeviiieiiiiennne. 2,792 50%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 160 3%

Q5:

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree...... 42 1% 1 Strongly Disagree..........ccooveernveeennnne. 48 1%
2 Moderately Disagree 67 1% 2 Moderately Disagree..........c.cocvevvveenne 78 1%
3 Slightly DISAGree.....vvevveeeereeererereernen, 83 1% 3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccocevvvieiinieenne 153 3%
4 Slightly Agree...... 357 6% 4 Slightly Agree.........cccoveeeeeiiniiiceeenne 714 13%
5 Moderately AQree.......c.ccoevvrvrveveverernes 1,336 24% S Moderately AQree.........c...ouwennieeenae. 1,659 29%
6 SHrONGIY AGrEe.....oveevveeeerereeerreerresnnns 3,725 66% 6 Strongly Agree........ccoovuveeviiieiinieene. 2,678 48%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 21 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 301 5%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccocuveeriveennn 44 1% 1 Strongly DiSagree.........cccoveeviveeennnne. 33 1%
2 Moderately Disagree 79 1% 2 Moderately Disagree 53 1%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccocovevcvieninnenn. 174 3% 3 Slightly Disagree.........cccoceevviieennneenne 91 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccoeeeeiiiiiiieneeins 696 12% 4 Slightly Agree........ccccoveeeeeiiiiieienenee 389 7%
5 Moderately Agree........cccoecvveeeeennnnnns 1,707 30% 5 Moderately Agree.........cooccvvvveeeennnnns 1,256 22%
6 Strongly Agree........ccoecuveeinieeenieeennnn, 2,689 48% 6 Strongly Agree........ccoooveeviiieiinieene. 3,782 67%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 242 4% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 27 0%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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